Vorusia Counry Prorenty Arerasen

o
Larry BarTierT, JD, FA
—

PC

0000
0100
0200
0300
0400
0500
0600
0700
0800
0900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300
2400
2500
2600
2700
2800
2900
3000
3100
3200
3300
3400
3500
3600
3700
3800
3900
4000
4100
4200
4300
4400
4500
4600
4700
4800
4900
5000
5100
5200
5300
5400
5500
5600
5700
5800
5900
6000
6100
6200
6300
6400
6500
6600
6700
6800
6900
7000
7100
7200
7300
7400

WeE VaLue Vorusia

Description

Vacant Residential

Single Family

Mobile Homes

Multi-Family(10 or More Units)
Condominia

Cooperatives

Retirement Homes(not elig for ex)
Miscellaneous Residential
Multi-Family(Less than 10 Units)
Residential Common Elements/Areas
Vacant Commercial

Stores, One Story

Mixed Use, Store/Office/Resi
Department Stores
Supermarkets

Regional Shopping Centers
Community Shopping Centers
Office Bldgs/Non-Professional/One Story
Office Bldgs/Non-Professiona/Multi Story
Professional Service Buildings
Airports, Terminals, Piers
Restaurants, Cafeterias

Drive In Restaurants

Financial Institutions

Insurance Company Offices
Repair Service Shops (exc Auto)
Service Stations

Auto Sales, Repair & Related
Parking Lots, Commercial, MHPs
Wholesale Outlets, Produce Houses
Florists, Greenhouses

Drive-In Theaters, Open Stadiums
Enclosed Theatres/Auditoriums
Night Clubs, Lounges, Bars
Bowling, Skating, Pool, Arenas
Tourist Attraction, Exhibits
Camps

Race Tracks, Horse/Auto/Dog
Golf Courses, Driving Ranges
Hotels, Motels

Vacant Industrial

Light Industrial

Heavy Industrial

Lumber Yards, Saw/Planing Mills
Packing Plants: Fruit/Vegi/Meats
Canneries, Distilleries, Wineries
Other Food Processing

Mineral or Phosphate Processing
Warehousing, Distribution Terminals
Open Storage, Supply/Junkyards
Improved Agricultural

Cropland, Class |

Cropland, Class Il

Cropland, Class Ill

Timberland, Index 90+
Timberland, Index 80-89
Timberland, Index 70-79
Timberland, Index 60-69
Timberland, Index 50-59
Timberland, Not classified by site index
Grazing Land, Class |

Grazing Land, Class Il

Grazing Land, Class Ill

Grazing Land, Class IV

Grazing Land, Class V

Grazing Land, Class VI

Orchard, Groves, Citrus

Poultry, Bees, Fish

Dairy, Feed Lots

Ornamentals, Misc Ag

Vacant Institutional

Churches

Private Schools/Colleges

Privately Owned Hospitals
Homes for the Aged
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Just Value

14,119,737
619,783,824
1,002,976
124,844,450
49,618,038
0

0

0
19,778,361
0
23,370,829
30,290,297
7,719,328
48,646,494
1,116,952
0
92,755,850
33,844,564
8,070,340
52,356,108
0
15,601,228
6,411,282
13,088,948
0
2,836,618
208,191
12,259,510
35,673,897
0

0

0

0

905,845
946,551
706,514
7,222,771
0

199,658
9,205,694
6,193,869
3,337,685
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888,754
528,054
116,456
15,449,488
3,156,616
0
65,711,179

Assessed Valu

10,063,584
410,162,189
659,575
115,520,510
37,276,784
0

0

0
17,871,440
0
19,326,779
30,119,852
7,351,248
48,023,991
1,116,952
0
92,755,850
33,285,417
8,069,064
52,108,890
0
15,262,082
6,411,282
13,088,948
0
2,825,838
208,191
12,245,222
29,948,927
0

0

0

0

885,015
946,551
706,514
7,222,771
0

199,658
8,677,627
4,278,504
3,337,306
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198,513
218,175
116,456
14,755,573
3,120,367
0
65,711,179

2022 Preliminary Tax Roll
Real Property Values Grouped by Classification

Exempt Valu
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75,000
116,456
14,755,573
1,782,443
0
28,422,014

Orange City

Taxable Val

9,751,552
300,203,101
439,273
103,856,442
28,994,790
0
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0
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0
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30,054,496,
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48,023,991
1,116,952
0
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31,017,884
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51,110,830,
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6,411,282
13,088,948
0
2,825,838
208,191
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Total Real Property-

2,276

5,615,665

1,257,890,211

313,922,421

/\\ 2022 Preliminary Tax Roll
BE A vonn Counry [— -
Larry Bartierr, JD. CFA Real Property Values Grouped by Classification
T e Orange City
7500 |Orphanages, Other Non-Profit/Charitable 0 0 0 0 0 0
7600 |Mortuaries, Cemetaries 4 0 5,761,549 5,761,549 2,453,548 3,308,001
7700 |Clubs, Lodges, Union Halls 5 0 3,729,718 3,716,202 2,666,167 1,050,035
7800 |Sanitariums, Convalescent & Rest Homes 0 0 0 0 0 0
7900 |Cultural Organizations, Facilities 0 0 0 0 0 0
8000 |Vacant Governmental 85 0 4,201,950 3,668,859 3,668,858 1
8100 |Military 0 0 0 0 0 0
8200 |Forest, Parks, Recreation Areas 1 0 235,359 235,359 235,359 0
8300 |Public County Schools 3 0 60,037,804 59,003,566 59,003,566 0
8400 |Colleges (non private) 0 0 0 0 0 0
8500 |Hospitals (non private) 2 0 62,144,114 62,144,114 56,411,819 5,732,295,
8600 |County 3 0 1,227,895 1,227,895 1,227,895 0
8700 |[State 0 0 0 0 0 0
8800 |Federal 1 0 1,216,620 1,216,620 1,216,620 0
8900 |Municipal 17 0 6,042,136 5,673,751 5,657,747 16,004
9000 |Leasehold Interests, Govt Ownd 0 0 0 0 0 0
9100 |Utilities 5 0 2,548,836 2,544,672 0 2,544,672,
9200 |Mining, Petroleum, Gas Lands 0 0 0 0 0 0
9300 |Subsurface Rights 5 0 246,979 246,979 135,979 111,000
9400 |Rights-of-Way 0 0 0 0 0 0
9500 |Rivers, Lakes, Submerged Lands 3 0 2,500 2,500 0 2,500
9600 |Waste Land, Drainage Rsrvrs, Borrow Pits 17 0 96,838 96,838 0 96,838
9700 |Outdoor Recreational 0 0 0 0 0 0
9900 |Acreage not zoned Agricultural 4 0 2,210,603 2,142,278 0 2,142,278

943,967,790

Grand Totals

Grouped Classification Parcels Homesteads Just Value Assessed Value  Exempt Value  Taxable Value
Agricultural 7 2 1,894,380 425,487 125,000 300,487
Commercial 443 17 504,911,090 486,980,400 16,479,633 470,500,767
Governmental 112 0 135,105,878 133,170,164 127,421,864 5,748,300
Industrial 83 0 40,805,921 39,460,712 11,453 39,449,259
Institutional 44 0 93,808,550 93,064,870 50,079,745 42,985,125
Miscellaneous 98 0 2,895,153 2,890,989 135,979 2,755,010
Residential 3,138 2,257 690,183,199 465,969,988 118,596,755 347,373,233
Vacant 573 0 46,011,494 35,927,601 1,071,992 34,855,609
Real Property 4,498 2,276 1,515,615,665 1,257,890,211 313,922,421 943,967,790
Tangible/Centrally Assessed 2,468 0 132,524,462 132,524,462 52,616,699 79,907,763

Grand Totals----->

1,648,140,127

1,390,414,673

366,539,120

1,023,875,553

2022 Preliminary Tax Roll
Taxable Value by Property Class
Orange City

Tangible/Centrally
Assessed

Vacant 7.8%

3.4%

Commercial
46.0%

Residential
33.9%

Miscellaneous
0.3%
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